
 
 

Infomercial Rates 2009-2012 
 
 
Performers shall be compensated in accordance with the rate schedule set forth below, for each infomercial in 
which the performer appears: 
 
  On-Camera Performers or Hosts: 
 

$1,184.40      for the 1st day of work 
$592.20      for each additional day 

 
  Five lines or Less (including models): 
 

$558.35 per day 
 
  Off-Camera Announcers: 
 

$592.20 per 4 hour session
 
  Extras:  
 

$132.85 per day 
 
HOURS, DAYS, and OVERTIME 
 
ON-CAMERA PERFORMERS OR HOSTS: 
 
The rates for On-Camera Performers and Hosts set forth above, shall include not more than eight (8) consecutive 
hours, exclusive of one (1) one-hour meal.  The overtime rates are based on the additional day of work fee.  
Overtime payments shall be paid in half-hour increments beginning with the ninth (9) hour of any given day; the 
ninth and tenth hours shall be paid as follows: 
 

$111.05 per hour 
 
the eleventh (11) hour and beyond shall be paid double-time as follows: 
 

$148.05 per hour 
 
FIVE LINES OR LESS (including models): 
 
The rates for the Five Lines or Less performer as set forth above, shall include not more than eight (8) consecutive 
hours, exclusive of one (1) one-hour meal.  Overtime payments shall be paid in half-hour increments beginning 
with the ninth (9) hour of any given day; the ninth and tenth hours shall be paid as follows: 
 

$104.70 per hour 
 
the eleventh (11) hour and beyond shall be paid double-time as follows: 
 

$139.60 per hour 
 
OFF-CAMERA ANNOUNCERS: 
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The Session Rate for Off-Camera Announcers, as set forth above shall include not more than four (4) consecutive 
hours on any day.  Overtime payments shall be paid in half-hour increments.  For hours worked beyond four (4) or 
work on any subsequent day for Off-Camera Announcers, the following payment schedule shall apply: 
 

$111.05 per hour 
 
the eleventh (11) hour and beyond shall be paid double-time as follows: 
 

$148.05 per hour 
 
EXTRAS 
 
The Day Rate for Extras as set forth above, shall include not more than eight (8) consecutive hours, exclusive of 
one, one hour meal.  Overtime payments shall be paid in half-hour increments beginning with the ninth (9) hour of 
any given day; the ninth and tenth hours shall be paid as follows: 
 

$24.90 per hour 
 
the eleventh (11) hour and beyond shall be paid double-time as follows: 
 

$33.20 per hour 
 


